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

Dockside Realty Ltd.
1-866-629-3166

SPOTLESS & UPDATED
New MLS 382569         $899,000 
*Nestled in the heart of Ardmore
*1978 built, 3 bedroom, 3 bath-

room 2090 sqft home on .5ac
*Elegant living room with a 
 oor-to-ceiling rock wood-
burning  replace

*Spacious gourmet kitchen
*Classical formal dining room
*Cozy family room with a  oor-

to-ceiling brick propane  re-
place

*Bright & private back patio
*Master suite has a 3-piece en-

suite, large walk-in closet & 
balcony

*Separate workshop and storage 
shed

Geoffrey McLean
Personal Real Estate 

Corporation
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

Highlands

HIGHLANDS RETREAT
.95 ACRE

OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4PM
5593 MUNNS ROAD 

New MLS                      $699,000
Great family home nestled into 
the East Highlands. Built in 
1986. Approx 2200 sq ft. Large 
master bedroom and 2 addition-
al bedrooms up. Several out 
buildings including a double 
garage, guest cabin and small 
barn. Lovely forested area with 
several fruit trees and garden 
space. Easy access to back deck 
with built in seating and a play 
house with slide. Wood  oors 
on main, formal dining room, 
family room/living room off the 
kitchen. A lovely Country feel-
ing to this home. $699,000

Shelley Saldat
& Jeanie Goode

Pemberton Holmes
250-589-4014 ~

Gulf Islands

SECLUDED OCEANFRONT 
OPPORTUNITY!

New MLS 382273         $449,000
Share a 278 acre peninsula with 
exclusive use of this 1.23 acre 
property. Southwest facing, this 
sundrenched property offers pri-
vacy with vast Ocean views and 
a 11X15 studio. Hydro and wa-
ter at lot line. 

Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

GARDENER’S DELIGHT!
New MLS 382545         $279,900
This sunny, south facing proper-
ty is a hidden treasure. The gar-
dens, roses,  owers & fruit trees 
are enchanting. The 3BR, 2BA, 
approximately 1186 sqft home 
on 0.31 level acres needs updat-
ing but has great bones. 

Sam Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

OCEAN VIEW COTTAGE
New MLS 382276         $369,000
This SouthWest facing, 1BR, 
2BA, pretty cedar cottage has a 
large private deck as well as a 
deck off the bedroom plus a 
small loft. The living and dining 
rooms are open to the views. 

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

PRIVATE WESTCOAST 
WATERFRONT RETREAT!

New MLS 382097      $1,499,000
Stunning 17.6-acre waterfront 
estate in Gorge Harbour on 
Cortes Island, the Gateway to 
Desolation Sound. Offering rare 
deep-water moorage on a 60-ft 
dock, custom built 2582-sqft 
3BR, 2.5BA home, plus charm-
ing 2BR,1BA self-contained 
guest cottage.

Suzi Jack*PREC
250-656-5062

Dockside Realty Ltd.
1-866-629-3166

Gulf Islands

BREATHTAKING
OCEAN VIEWS!

New MLS 382305         $779,000
South-West facing, 6BR, 4BA 
home with views from every 
room. Looking for an income 
property? This one would make 
a perfect B&B. Large decks 
overlooking the garden, a fully 
fenced backyard plus studio and 
workshop.

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Next issue of REV is

Sept 21, 2017
Advertiseing Deadline is

Sept 19th at 5pm
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Victoria
988 Victoria Ave.   
$1,598,000
Sun, Sept 10, 2-4pm 
Niels Madsen
250-213-7483
Macdonald Realty pg 9

1418 Ryan St.
$750,000
Sat, Sept 9, 2-4pm
Sun, Sept 10, 2-4pm
Robyn Hamilton
250-384-8124
Pemberton Holmes Ltd. pg 11

345 Arnold Ave.  
$899,000
New MLS 381855
Sat, Sept 9, 1-3pm
Ian Heath & Marilyn Ball
250-655-7653
www.ianheath-marilynball.
com

1904-83 Saghalie Rd.  
$869,900
Sun, Sept 10, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne & Jenn 
Raappana
250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital 
Realty

103-1518 Pandora Ave.
$399,900
Sun, Sept 10, 2-4pm
Shelly Reed
250-213-7444
Sutton Group

Saanich West
5709 Wallace Drive  
$1,170,000
Sun Sept 10, 1-3pm
Tara Hearn
250-477-1100
Century 21 Queenswood 
Realty Ltd. pg 1

Saanich Peninsula
11316 Ravenscroft Pl.  
$988,800
New MLS 
380926	
Sun, Sept 10, 2-4pm
Ian Heath & Marilyn Ball
250-655-7653
www.ianheath-marilyn-
ball.com

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